AMENDMENT NO. 03 TO NOTICE INVITING TENDER

NIT NO. ANK/NIT-2/2018-19 Tender ID No.2018-BRO-356096-1

NAME OF WORK: SUPPLY AND ERECTION OF PRE-ENGINEERED SHELTERS AS PERTECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS AND GENERAL CONDITION ALONGWITH ALL ACCESSORIES UNDER JOB R-4309/06/ARK (CONSTRUCTION OF WORK FOR TEMPORARY ACCOMMODATION AND PROTECTIVE WORKS OF ROAD AND BUILDING FOR HQ CE (P) ARUNANK AT NAHARLAGUN IN THE STATE OF ARUNACHAL PRADESH"

Dear Sir (s),

1. Due to some variations observed in specification of walls mentioned in drawings and particular specification of tender documents the following amendments have been carried out in specification of walls mentioned in drawings tender page No.55. 58 and 61:-

Tender page No. for drawings	Heading	•	For	Read
55	LLSLIVING PUF SHELTER 18.33MX6.10X4.75 M HEIGHT	•	GIRT FOR CGI SHEET WALLING RHS 122X6.1X3.6	Deleted from drawing however same should be as per specification mentioned in particular specifications Para-2.1.1
58	OJLS LLSLIVING PUF SHELTER 12.00MX7.60X4.75 M HEIGHT	÷	GIRT FOR CGI SHEET WALLING RHS 122X6.1X3.6	-do- Para-2.1.2
61	COMBINED TOILET BLOCK 7.32MX7.10X4.40 M HEIGHT	•	GIRT FOR CGI SHEET WALLING RHS 122X6.1X3.6	-do- Para-2.1.3

2. The following amendments in critical dates are as under:-

Critical dates	:	For	Read
Bid submission End Date (online & physical Copy)		06 Aug 2018 (1200 Hrs)	20 Aug 2018 (1200 Hrs)
Opening Date of Technical Bid		07 Aug 2018 (1200 Hrs)	21 Aug 2018 (1200 Hrs)

3. This amendment will carry page No.65 to 66.

4. All other entries will remain unchanged.

(SC Looniya)

SE (Civ)

Dir Contract For Accepting Officer

Dated: 62 Aug 2018.

Case file No. 80204/T/ 19/E8

HQ CE (P) Arunank

PIN -931 719, C/O 99 APO

Distribution:-_

(All concerned)

Copy to EDP Cell: For publishing on BRO web site.